
 

FAD4 200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 

MALTONI ANDREA 1 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'39"70 

TARRONI ALESSIA 2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'41"00 

VELOCE GEMMA 3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'43"10 

CECCHETTI ASIA 4 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'47"20 

DE CAROLIS ANNA 5 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'49"10 

MUCCIOLI CECILIA 6 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'50"80 

FIORENTINI ELEONORA 7 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'51"30 

MODULA CARLOTTA 8 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'52"70 

PRANDINI MATILDE 9 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'54"60 

RICCI ALICE 10 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'55"20 

ROSSI REBECCA 11 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'59"90 

BRONZETTI MARGHERITA 12 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 03'00"00 

ZANFANTI MIA 13 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'04"10 

TERENZI MATILDE 14 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'04"20 

CADEDDU SOFIA 14 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'04"20 

CORDISCO GIORGIA 16 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'05"60 

TOSCANO GAIA 17 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'06"50 

MURGIA ALESSIA 18 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'11"30 

 

MAD4 200 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 

BRAVACCINI LUCA 1 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 02'21"40 

ROSSI LEONARDO 2 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'23"10 

RAGAZZINI ELIA 3 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 02'31"50 

RICCI MATTEO 4 2005 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'40"80 

CARLINI FILIPPO 5 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'41"10 

COSIMATO EMANUELE 6 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'43"30 

VACCHI GIACOMO 7 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'45"70 

BRUSCHI NICOLA 8 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'46"20 

BELMONTE BRENDON 9 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'47"50 

DONZELLINI FILIPPO 10 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'49"50 

AGOSTINI ALEXANDER 11 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'52"60 

BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO 12 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'53"70 

SAVELLI PIETRO 12 2006 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 02'53"70 

SEBASTIANI MATTIA 14 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'56"10 

MAGRI CRISTIAN 15 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'57"80 

ARFILLI LEONARDO 16 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'58"10 

FOSCHINI NICOLO' 17 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'59"10 

FOSCHI MANUEL 18 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'06"90 

BELPERIO MATTIA 19 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 03'24"30 

TRIOSSI ERNESTO 1000 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA Squalif 

 

FBD2 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 

BELPERIO GIUSY 1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'41"20 

FAZI FATIMA 2 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 00'42"00 

LORENZI MARTINA 2 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'42"00 

CECCARONI ILARIA 4 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'42"10 

CAMBRINI VIOLA 5 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 00'43"60 

FORTI AMELIA 6 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'44"00 

TESEI NICOLE 7 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'44"10 

FRULLONI GIORGIA 8 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'44"40 

RAGAZZINI LUDOVICA 9 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'45"40 

ESPOSITO GIORGIA MARIA 10 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'46"00 

TROTTO SARA 11 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 00'46"30 

CARZACCHI NICOLE 12 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'47"00 

ZACCHERINI CATERINA 13 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'47"20 

MARITATI COSTANZA 13 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 00'47"20 

HONOVICH AGNESE 15 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'47"40 

BENINI SARA 15 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 00'47"40 

BRUGHIERI CAMILLA 17 2009 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'48"00 
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MOLARI CATERINA 18 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 00'48"80 

POLAZZI MARTINA 19 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'49"00 

BARTOLI SOFIA 20 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'49"10 

GRAZIANI CARLOTTA 21 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'49"30 

BRONZETTI MARIA SOLE 22 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'49"50 

VESPIGNANI CAMILLA 23 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'50"10 

PACCUSSE ERIKA 24 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'50"20 

CONFICCONI ANASTASIA 25 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 00'51"60 

SAPORETTI JENNIFER 26 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'51"70 

GHIRARDI SOFIA 27 2008 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 00'52"00 

FERRARI MARTA 28 2009 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 00'53"80 

BOCCOLACCI LUCIA 29 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'55"30 

TOTTI LICIA 30 2009 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'55"60 

ROSSI BEATRICE 31 2009 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'55"90 

 

MBD2 50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 

FIORENTINI FRANCESCO 1 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'37"90 

PASSANTI FABIO 2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"00 

ALBERANI NICOLA 3 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'39"10 

STASH KIRILL 4 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'39"20 

CUCCHI GIACOMO 5 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 00'39"90 

FILIPPONE EDOARDO 5 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'39"90 

MANFREDA RICCARDO 7 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'40"10 

LINGUERRI DAVIDE 8 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'41"20 

PALADINI ALESSANDRO 9 2007 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 00'41"40 

LEONARDI LORENZO 10 2007 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'42"20 

LAMONACA FRANCESCO 11 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'43"20 

PAZZINI PIETRO 12 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'45"50 

MARZIALE MATTEO 13 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'46"00 

TRAMONTI NICOLA 14 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'46"20 

GALLONI LORENZO 15 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'48"40 

TOMO' SAMUELE 16 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'49"90 

ALESSANDRI LUCA 1000 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD Squalif 

 

FAR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 

TOMBACCINI EMMA 1 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'24"90 

CARROLI SOFIA 2 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'27"30 

CARLONI MARIA ELENA 3 2006 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'27"80 

CASADIO ALICE 4 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'28"10 

RAVAIOLI SOFIA 5 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'28"80 

GARDI SARA 6 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'32"10 

CATTABRIGA GRETA 7 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'32"20 

VELOCE GEMMA 8 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'33"40 

GUIDI CHIARA 9 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'35"70 

BALDINI GIULIA 10 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'35"80 

GUERRINI SOFIA 11 2007 NUOTANDO ASD 01'36"60 

MONTEVECCHI GIADA 12 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'36"70 

BIANCO SARA 13 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'37"10 

TARGA SOFIA 14 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'38"20 

CANGINI GIULIA 15 2006 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'38"80 

BRONZETTI MARGHERITA 16 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'39"00 

SAMA CHIARA 17 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'39"10 

DE MARCHI LUDOVICA 18 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'44"00 

BECCHETTI REBECCA 19 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'45"20 

SANGIORGI PENELOPE 20 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'45"30 

BARZANTI GIULIA 21 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'46"60 

ASIOLI SARA 22 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'47"60 

ALDINI EMMA 23 2007 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'47"90 

AMATI ELISA 24 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI 01'49"30 

BRESCIANI EVA 25 2006 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'50"00 

SANGIORGI ELENA 26 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'50"10 
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GENTILI MADDALENA 27 2007 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'50"70 

RONCHETTI LUISA 28 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'01"30 

ROCCHI REBECCA 29 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI 02'01"60 

CAPELLI ELISA 1000 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD Squalif 

ROCCHI VIRGINIA 1000 2006 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD Squalif 

 

MAR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 

BRAVACCINI LUCA 1 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'19"20 

CHIARUCCI ARTE JEFFREY 2 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'23"20 

BATTAZZA LORENZO 3 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'24"70 

MITRINI DANIEL 3 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'24"70 

RIMINI EDOARDO 5 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'24"90 

SPAGNOLO MARCO 6 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'25"00 

ZANNI LUIGI 7 2005 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'25"80 

GASPERINI THOMAS 8 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'27"00 

BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE 9 2005 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'28"10 

SARTI GIANLUCA 10 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'28"30 

MAIOLANI LORENZO 11 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'28"70 

CASADIO NICOLO' 11 2005 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'28"70 

MANUZZI GIACOMO 13 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"00 

RAVAGLIA RODEL 14 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'29"10 

ALESSANDRI MARCO 15 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'30"20 

GOGONEL EDOARDO NICOLA 16 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'31"20 

TONINI FEDERICO 17 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'31"40 

CASTALDO CRISTIAN 18 2005 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'32"70 

BELMONTE BENJAMIN 19 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'33"00 

GIAMBERINI LUCA 20 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'34"60 

PENNACCHIO NICOLA 21 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'34"70 

TOTTI LUCA 22 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'35"30 

SEBASTIANI MATTIA 23 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'35"60 

BERTIN SAMUELE 24 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'36"10 

CERONI TOMMASO 25 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'37"10 

TARRONI FILIPPO 26 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'37"50 

PECCERILLO FRANCESCO 27 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'38"70 

BIGGIO BARTOLOMEO 28 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'39"70 

VILLANI NICCOLO' 29 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'40"20 

RONDININI FILIPPO 30 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'41"10 

MARZO ALESSIO 31 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'41"60 

MELFI PIETRO 32 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI 01'42"20 

VANNI SIMONE 33 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'42"30 

VENTURI ALESSANDRO 34 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'42"40 

FOSCHINI NICOLO' 35 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'42"50 

CHIEPPA ALESSANDRO 36 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'43"20 

BELLETTI EMANUELE 37 2006 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'43"60 

GUALANDI ACHILLE 38 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'43"70 

CASADEI MARCO 39 2005 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'45"20 

GIOIA JACOPO 40 2005 RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI 01'46"80 

NEGRINI KEVIN 41 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'48"80 

CALASSO RICCARDO 42 2006 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'49"50 

VALZANIA LUCA 43 2006 NUOTANDO ASD 01'54"20 

TURTURRO LUCA 1000 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA Squalif 

 

FBR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 

MINELLI GIADA 1 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'29"30 

BASTIANELLI MARTA 2 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'37"40 

BALLARDINI LUCIA MARIA 3 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'41"60 

DEL MONTE ASIA 4 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'43"80 

HOXHA ELISA 5 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'45"80 

RONDONI ALICE 6 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'46"20 

POZZETTO JENNIFER 7 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'46"80 

FERNANDI GIULIA 8 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'47"80 
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PACCUSSE ERIKA 9 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'48"00 

GUERRA REBECCA 10 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'49"00 

MAMBRINI ATHENA 11 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'49"30 

FOSCHINI ANITA 12 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'49"50 

VENTURINI EMMA 13 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'53"20 

CANTI ILARIA 14 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'57"30 

MARIOTTI CLIZIA 15 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'59"40 

HONOVICH AGNESE 16 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'59"50 

FREGA GIULIA 17 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'59"60 

LAGHI GRETA 18 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'00"10 

RONCHETTI CATERINA 19 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'04"00 

CELLI FEDERICA 20 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'11"30 

SESENA OTTAVIA 1000 2009 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD Squalif 

 

MBR3 100 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 

MINARDI MASSIMO 1 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'31"10 

GREGGIO FILIPPO 2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'31"70 

GODOLI MATTIA 3 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'32"60 

GHINELLI ANDREA 4 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'35"40 

PALADINI ALESSANDRO 5 2007 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'37"60 

ROCCA LEONARDO 6 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'39"40 

RICCI NICOLA 7 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'41"70 

CAMPORESI CESARE 8 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'43"70 

BERTUZZI GIULIO 9 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'44"60 

MANCINI ALESSANDRO 10 2007 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'46"70 

COTTONARO FRANCESCO 11 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'46"80 

BIORDI GIACOMO 12 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'47"70 

GONDONI GIULIO 13 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'53"40 

PINI MATTEO 14 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'55"50 

TRAMONTI NICOLA 15 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'55"90 

CASTAGNOLA ANDREA 16 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'56"60 

FALCIONI EUGENIO 17 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'00"80 

PAZZINI PIETRO 18 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'03"10 

DRUDI ALBERTO 19 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 02'11"70 

SPADA FILIPPO 20 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'12"50 

 

FAF4 200 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 

SCALINI NICOLE 1 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'47"20 

 

MAF4 200 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 

SEMPRINI RICCARDO 1 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 02'43"10 

FRANCHI EDOARDO 2 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'46"90 

ANGELINI DEVID NICOLAS 3 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'49"80 

GASPERI DENIS 4 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'50"40 

GALLEGO AGUIAR LUCAS 5 2005 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 03'00"60 

CIMATTI NICOLO' 6 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'03"40 

MENGHI THOMAS 7 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'12"10 

MONTANARI THOMAS 8 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'30"30 

CAPPIELLO PATRICK 1000 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD Squalif 

 

FBF2 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 

BELPERIO GIUSY 1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'37"90 

PADALINO SOFIA 2 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'38"30 

SFORZA AGNESE 3 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'39"20 

NITTI VIRGINIA 4 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'39"90 

GALLI AMBRA 5 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 00'41"70 

PASOTTI ILARIA 6 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'42"10 

BERTIN VERONICA 7 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'44"00 

GRASSI MADDALENA 8 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'44"90 

ESPOSITO GIORGIA MARIA 9 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'45"00 
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DONATI BENEDETTA 10 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'45"20 

MARROCOLO AURORA 11 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'45"70 

DONATI ANGELICA 12 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'46"10 

POLAZZI MARTINA 13 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'47"40 

CAMORANI FEDERICA 14 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'47"50 

FALCIONI MADDALENA 15 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'48"20 

LAGHI GRETA 16 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'50"60 

SIGNORINI AZZURRA 17 2009 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'51"30 

GENERALI NICE 18 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00'51"70 

MONTI ELEONORA 19 2009 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'52"30 

FERRARI MARTA 20 2009 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 00'57"10 

CONFICCONI ANASTASIA 21 2009 NUOTANDO ASD 01'03"80 

 

MBF2 50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 

LAMIO FEDERICO 1 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'35"70 

SAMORI' GIOVANNI 2 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'36"10 

MASTROLUCA MATTIA 3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'37"60 

GADDONI ALEX 4 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'39"80 

NIGRO SEBASTIANO 5 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'40"90 

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 6 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 00'41"40 

LAMONACA FRANCESCO 6 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 00'41"40 

SOLAROLI FEDERICO 8 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'41"90 

GODOLI MATTIA 9 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 00'42"10 

SEMPRINI AGAPE 10 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'43"10 

FERRINI LEONARDO 11 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'43"40 

GIOVANETTI MATTEO 12 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 00'45"50 

BALESTRI LUCA 13 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'46"50 

PRETOLANI JORDI 14 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 00'48"10 

VIGNALI TOMMASO 15 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 00'48"30 

PINI MATTIA 16 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'48"80 

CARICHINI GIULIAN 17 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 00'49"70 

SPADA FILIPPO 18 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 00'52"40 

 

FAS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 

NERI FRANCESCA 1 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'07"60 

GELLI VALENTINA 2 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'08"30 

GENGHINI GIORGIA 3 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'08"60 

CAMORANI VALENTINA 4 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'09"70 

BERTUCCIOLI MARGHERITA 5 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'10"70 

TARRONI ALESSIA 6 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'10"80 

MUCCIOLI CECILIA 7 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'11"10 

SCALINI NICOLE 7 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'11"10 

SIRRI CATERINA 9 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'11"80 

DE CAROLIS ANNA 10 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'11"90 

RAVAIOLI SOFIA 11 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'13"50 

ROCCHI VIRGINIA 12 2006 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'13"90 

MODULA CARLOTTA 12 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'13"90 

PRANDINI MATILDE 14 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'14"30 

POLIDORI GIADA 15 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"20 

CERRI FRANCESCA 16 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'16"20 

AZZOTTI GIULIA 17 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'16"40 

CARROLI SOFIA 18 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'16"70 

ROSSI GIORGIA 19 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'17"20 

GUERRINI SOFIA 20 2007 NUOTANDO ASD 01'17"60 

LIPPO BENEDETTA 21 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'17"80 

BALDARELLI CHIARA 21 2007 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'17"80 

GUERRA CECILIA 23 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'18"80 

BUCCI GIORGIA 24 2006 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'18"90 

CORDISCO GIORGIA 25 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'19"10 

TOSCANO GAIA 26 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'19"20 

MORDENTI CAMILLA 26 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'19"20 
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FIORENTINI ELEONORA 28 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'19"30 

ALDINI EMMA 29 2007 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'19"40 

SANTARELLI VITTORIA 30 2007 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'20"20 

BEDESCHI BEATRICE 30 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'20"20 

BRESCIANI EVA 32 2006 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'20"90 

PARRINI LISA 33 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'21"90 

GARAVINI MARTINA 34 2007 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'22"60 

TARGA SOFIA 35 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'22"90 

ZANFANTI MIA 35 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'22"90 

ASIOLI SARA 37 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'23"30 

SANGIORGI PENELOPE 38 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'23"40 

SANGIORGI ELENA 39 2007 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'23"70 

BECCHETTI REBECCA 40 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'25"00 

ACHILLI NICOL 41 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'25"10 

CAPPELLETTI ANNA 42 2007 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'26"40 

COCUZZA GIORGIA 43 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI 01'26"80 

DE MARCHI LUDOVICA 44 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'26"90 

ZECCHI JENNIFER MARIANNA 45 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'27"30 

RONCHETTI LUISA 46 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"70 

AMATI ELISA 47 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI 01'29"80 

ROCCHI REBECCA 48 2007 RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI 01'36"40 

GENTILI MADDALENA 49 2007 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'38"50 

FANTINI MARGHERITA 50 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'47"40 

RICCI ALICE 1000 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA Assente-C 

ROSSI REBECCA 1000 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA Squalif 

ROCCHI GINEVRA 1000 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD Squalif 

 

MAS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 

CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL 1 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'01"40 

ROSSI LEONARDO 2 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'02"20 

RAGAZZINI ELIA 3 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'03"20 

SBROZZI FILIPPO 4 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'06"90 

CHIARUCCI ARTE JEFFREY 5 2005 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'08"80 

DONZELLINI FILIPPO 5 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'08"80 

MITRINI DANIEL 7 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'08"90 

GODOLI GIANMARCO 8 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'09"90 

RAVAIOLI RICCARDO 9 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'10"10 

AGOSTINI ALEXANDER 10 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'10"20 

GASPERINI THOMAS 11 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'10"50 

COSIMATO EMANUELE 11 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'10"50 

GOGONEL EDOARDO NICOLA 13 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'10"60 

FERRINI AMEDEO 14 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'10"80 

CASTALDO CRISTIAN 15 2005 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'10"90 

BRUSCHI NICOLA 16 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'11"20 

GASPARI LUCA 16 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'11"20 

MAIOLANI LORENZO 18 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'11"70 

DALL'ALPI FILIPPO 19 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'11"90 

CAPPELLETTI TOMMASO 20 2005 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'12"10 

TRIOSSI ERNESTO 20 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'12"10 

BOLZON ALBERTO 22 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'12"20 

SAVELLI PIETRO 23 2006 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'12"90 

ARFILLI LEONARDO 24 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'14"50 

BERTIN SAMUELE 25 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'14"70 

TARRONI FILIPPO 26 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'15"50 

ALESSANDRI MARCO 26 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"50 

DI BACCO VITTORIO 28 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"90 

SARTI GIANLUCA 28 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'15"90 

ANGELINI DEVID NICOLAS 30 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'16"00 

PEPOLI REY 30 2005 NUOTANDO ASD 01'16"00 

STACCHINI DAVIDE 32 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'16"20 

ZACCARI ALESSANDRO 33 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'16"60 
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CERONI TOMMASO 33 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'16"60 

STEFANIZZI MATTEO 35 2006 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'17"00 

RAVAGLIA RODEL 36 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'17"80 

SENNI SAMUEL 37 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'18"00 

FOSCHI MANUEL 38 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'18"10 

BORGHESI THOMAS 39 2006 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'18"80 

PENNACCHIO NICOLA 40 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'19"30 

FRABETTI MATTIA 41 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'19"60 

MAGRI CRISTIAN 42 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'20"90 

FOSCHINI NICOLO' 42 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'20"90 

MONTANARI THOMAS 44 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'21"50 

BELPERIO MATTIA 45 2006 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'22"50 

PARATORE PIETRO 46 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'23"10 

CHIEPPA ALESSANDRO 47 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'23"70 

CALASSO RICCARDO 48 2006 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'24"30 

GIOIA JACOPO 49 2005 RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI 01'25"80 

TURTURRO LUCA 50 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'26"60 

BAIONI GIOVANNI 51 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'30"90 

PERRONE ALESSANDRO 52 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI 01'32"80 

VANNI SIMONE 53 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'34"20 

PUGLIA ALESSANDRO 54 2005 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'34"70 

SAPORETTI GABRIELE 55 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 01'36"30 

 

FBS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE 

BELPERIO GIUSY 1 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'15"80 

SFORZA AGNESE 2 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'17"40 

GALASSO LUCIA 3 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'17"60 

FAZI FATIMA 4 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'19"60 

GALLI AMBRA 5 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'22"20 

CECCARONI ILARIA 6 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'24"00 

PASOTTI ILARIA 7 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'24"60 

MORGAGNI GIULIA 8 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'26"60 

SABBIONI AGNESE 9 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'27"10 

CAMBRINI VIOLA 10 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'27"30 

GENERALI NICE 11 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'27"40 

DEL MONTE ASIA 12 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'28"50 

FORTI AMELIA 13 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'28"70 

BERTIN VERONICA 14 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"10 

GRASSI MADDALENA 15 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'29"90 

MARTINELLI GIULIA 16 2008 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'30"10 

GROSSI CAMILLA 17 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'31"20 

FALCIONI MADDALENA 18 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'31"50 

ZACCHERINI CATERINA 19 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'33"70 

CANTI ILARIA 20 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'34"10 

MOLARI CATERINA 21 2008 POL. VALMAR SSD 01'34"20 

RENZI SOFIA 21 2009 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'34"20 

SIROLI MARTINA 23 2008 NUOTANDO ASD 01'35"00 

SESENA OTTAVIA 24 2009 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'36"20 

CARZACCHI NICOLE 25 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'36"50 

MARIOTTI CLIZIA 26 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'36"60 

GROSSI EMMA 27 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'37"20 

CASTAGNOLA SARA 28 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'38"10 

VENTURINI EMMA 29 2009 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'38"80 

BRONZETTI MARIA SOLE 30 2009 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'38"90 

VESPIGNANI CAMILLA 31 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'39"20 

BOCCOLACCI LUCIA 32 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'41"10 

SAPORETTI JENNIFER 33 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'42"20 

CELLI FEDERICA 34 2009 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'45"50 

ROSSI BEATRICE 35 2009 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'46"80 

GHIRARDI SOFIA 36 2008 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'49"20 
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MBS3 100 STILE ESORDIENTI B MASCHI 

DI FABIO LUCA 1 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'09"90 

GASPERONI LORENZO 2 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'13"00 

PASSANTI FABIO 3 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'14"40 

PICCININNI CRISTIAN 4 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'15"50 

FILIPPONE EDOARDO 5 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'16"30 

GRAZIANI PIETRO 6 2007 G.S. FORLÌ NUOTO ASD 01'16"90 

STASH KIRILL 7 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'17"20 

MARZIALI LEON 7 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'17"20 

PALADINI ALESSANDRO 9 2007 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'17"30 

RICCI NICOLA 10 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'18"80 

SOLAROLI FEDERICO 11 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'20"50 

MARCHI TOMMASO 12 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'20"70 

ALESSANDRI ACHILLE 13 2008 POL GARDEN RIMINI 01'23"70 

GJERGJI ANTON 14 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'23"90 

MANFREDA RICCARDO 14 2007 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 01'23"90 

GROSSI LORENZO 16 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'24"50 

SEMPRINI AGAPE 17 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'26"80 

NIGRO SEBASTIANO 18 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'27"60 

GIOVANETTI MATTEO 19 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'29"30 

PINI MATTIA 20 2008 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 01'29"90 

CASTAGNOLA ANDREA 21 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'30"10 

BIORDI GIACOMO 22 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'30"40 

CARICHINI GIULIAN 23 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'30"80 

CAPORALI ALESSANDRO 24 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 01'32"20 

PAZZINI PIETRO 25 2008 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'32"50 

LINGUERRI DAVIDE 26 2008 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'33"50 

MANCINI ALESSANDRO 27 2007 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'33"80 

PRETOLANI JORDI 28 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'34"20 

TOMO' SAMUELE 29 2008 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 01'34"50 

GAUDENZI MATTEO 30 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'35"00 

BERTUZZI FLAVIO 31 2008 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 01'37"20 

GALLONI LORENZO 32 2007 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 01'37"70 

TELO' FILIPPO 33 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'38"90 

PENSALFINI LORENZO 34 2008 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 01'57"20 

PRATI GIOELE 35 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 01'59"00 

VERLICCHI LUCA 1000 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA Squalif 

 

FAX4 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE 

NERI FRANCESCA 1 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'44"60 

GENGHINI GIORGIA 2 2007 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'45"10 

MALTONI ANDREA 3 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'47"70 

CECCHETTI ASIA 4 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'52"00 

CASADIO ALICE 5 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'57"60 

GUIDI CHIARA 6 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'58"60 

CATTABRIGA GRETA 7 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'00"20 

SAMA CHIARA 8 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'01"20 

GARDI SARA 9 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'01"50 

CANGINI GIULIA 10 2006 POL. VALMAR SSD 03'07"10 

MONTEVECCHI GIADA 11 2007 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 03'07"80 

CADEDDU SOFIA 12 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'08"20 

TERENZI MATILDE 13 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'08"90 

LIPPO BENEDETTA 14 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'10"40 

CERRI FRANCESCA 15 2007 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 03'11"20 

BUCCI GIORGIA 16 2006 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 03'13"30 

BALDINI GIULIA 17 2007 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'14"90 

 

MAX4 200 MISTI ESORDIENTI A MASCHI 

CAGGIA ANDREA KAROL 1 2005 RARI NANTES ROMAGNA ASD 02'34"90 

GASPERI DENIS 2 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'42"10 
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 GODOLI GIANMARCO 3 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'51"00 

MANUZZI GIACOMO 4 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'51"30 

BIAGETTI GIUSEPPE 5 2005 ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO 02'51"40 

RIMINI EDOARDO 6 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'51"50 

FRANCHI EDOARDO 7 2005 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 02'51"80 

VACCHI GIACOMO 8 2005 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'51"90 

SPAGNOLO MARCO 9 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'53"30 

BELMONTE BENJAMIN 10 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'53"80 

CIMATTI NICOLO' 11 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 02'54"20 

TONINI FEDERICO 12 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'54"90 

BELMONTE BRENDON 13 2006 PRESIDENT BOLOGNA 02'55"70 

GALLEGO AGUIAR LUCAS 14 2005 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 02'55"80 

MENGHI THOMAS 15 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'58"40 

GIAMBERINI LUCA 16 2005 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 02'59"60 

STACCHINI DAVIDE 17 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'01"10 

RONDININI FILIPPO 18 2006 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA 03'01"30 

STEFANIZZI MATTEO 19 2006 MG TEAM NUOTO ASD 03'04"20 

GUALANDI ACHILLE 20 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'07"90 

RAVAGLIA RODEL 21 2006 LIB NUOTO RAVENNA 03'10"20 

SENNI SAMUEL 22 2006 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA 03'10"50 

MELFI PIETRO 23 2006 RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI 03'11"90 

MARZO ALESSIO 24 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'13"50 

NEGRINI KEVIN 25 2006 GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO 03'19"30 

ZANNI LUIGI 1000 2005 POL GARDEN RIMINI Ritirato 
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